ISO
3-8
WET
LOC
IP
65
Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  07/26/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
CRUi/o - SPEEDShip

For an wide array of options see the CRU standard specification sheet.
Order Key
Approval and Rating Options
X5	 NSF Food Zone-Non-Contact
* Lumen values are based on 4000K, 80 CRI erformance.
See Lumen Multipliers below for other CCT or CRI perfomance data.
EXAMPLE: CRUi2x4A/PLED840K100LUNV-DSA
OptionsVoltage
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
A = 18 Ga. CRS Painted (Std.)
Material
Door
P = 20 Ga. CRS Painted (Std.)
Material
Housing
CCT
35K - 3500 K
40K - 4000 K
Series Size
2x2
2x4
Nominal
Lumens
White
55L
70L
55L
70L
100L
2
x
2
2
x4
CRI
8 - (80+)
-
P103 - .125” Clear Polycarbonate w/
             Diffuse inside layer
Lens Options
CRU LED
Performance Data
White LED Performance*
Size
Nominal
Lumens Order
Code
 Lumens
(4000K)  Watts Efficacy
2x2
55L 5571 50 111
70L 7035 65 108
2x4
55L 5517 45 123
70L 7085 59 120
100L 10093 80 126
Door Hsg
Installation Details